1550910 BIS CAST UNNER	frs Tan. cs3/Asm1800	8802,1	UB3 50 IDAG: 45396
Surveyor	MAPONS DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Z 18	Date / Time :
Pre-assign / CCU /	CINGUIDE STITUTE	IVE MA	Registered in Merimen:
Name of Insured	0	Policy No.	1
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	4
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: (04)18	Place of Accid	
	c home market las las las las	Place of Accid	cit.
Is driver the owner	SDC-995 ed	12 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
If NO, Driver Nan		OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT: YES / NO; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO ity: % Final? Yes / No
ILL 3916	<u>k</u>		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time			
	(11391XV. X: (IN 94438	- X	STAGE DATE/PIC
	200 1 5 1 250 13.120	0.5	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
-4	1 VICTA · Magaza con malada	Lla	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
A	ight blade same he	7.15 ·	Notification Itr (if non-pickup):
			Call OI: After call itr to OI:
			Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
9			After call itr to Oi:
			Authorisation To Act:
	2018	7	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
	-WED 2 2 MAY 2011	•	Car Rental Invoice:
	RECEIVED 2 2 MAY 2018		Towing Invoice
	188		LTA / GIA :
			Medical Bill:
			PIR:
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:
			Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
ALEXANDER OF THE PARTY OF THE P			Others:
FINALIZATION Parais Costs	Date/Time: Confirm with: S\$ (days) Reduction:	0/	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: Confirm with	%	Email Call
Final Liability:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	S\$		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		GENERAL PROPERTY
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (\$ x days)		W TUXIN
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (\$ x days) V LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	01	MA TONIO
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	V LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one	cj	orleast A. F.
Medical:	SS		Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independer	nt)	2) Report Format: PDA C 130
Legal Cost			The second secon
	SS CHAIR OF		3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS Global Sum SS:	Section Company	(a) (b) (c) (c)
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS Global Sum SS: Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call
Total:	SS Global Sum SS:		(a) (b) (c) (c)

(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: // DC/CL 5	REF:	AXA/	1902
A00.1120.21.7 7 7	ASST	CNMENT	
Estimated Cost: OD / 68 / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of	ate:	Sp.Reading	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Claims No. Sum Insured: E (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition)	xcess:	Steering: Lorder / Jammed / Leake Brake: Lorder / Jammed / Leake Modi: ATT S/Rim / STD A/Rim	ed / Burnt or ed / Burnt or
GIA / PR Seen: Cons Est. Repairs: days Lum Sum: % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacte	Istent?: Yes or No Istent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No 22006 Vehicle: IN/OUT	Front R/Bal.	Rear R/Bal. mm L/Bal. mm D.O.I 15/5/16 S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Report		
	MACOS (1-01 MAC) 50 545	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S >RS,SI) Photos) Others



ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO: 201101753C

Quotation

From:

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216

Officer in Charge: ALVIN LOW WAI LUN

Tel: Email: Customer:

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960

Attn:

Tel:

Fax:

Quotation No: QO18/05-1125

Please conduct the survey at

Quotation Date: 11/05/2018

Terms: 30 DAYS

Vehicle No: SLL3915K

Chassis No: JM6BN22A8H0143338

Third Party Insurer: Date of Accident :

Model: MAZDA 3

marks: TP INSURER: AXA, INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SLN9443E, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 10.05.2018

DESCRIPTION QTY **UNIT PRICE** AMOUNT (SGD) ITEM 1,075.00 1.075.0000 REAR BUMPER 20/2e 1 51.00 X 1 51.0000 2 N/S REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 10 5.0000 50.00 -REAR BUMPER CLIPS rec 3 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 538.00 1 538.0000 4 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS 11 92 0000 184.00 X 2 5 11 148.00 0 74.0000 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS 2 6 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS 11 24.00 X 6.0000 7 4 17.00人 17.0000 REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 1 8 REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACER 11 20.00 X 2 10.0000 9 REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET 11 100.00 8 12.5000 10 -441.4000 -441.40 1 LESS 20% ITEM (1-10) 11 1 Set 280.0000 20.2 280.00 12 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 120.0000 120.00 TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 1 13 120.00 120.0000 TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, 1 14 GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR 60.00 60.0000 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED 1 15 550.00 PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY 1 550.0000 16 PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION 650.0000 650.00 1 17

urch Horo inspirants hence notify

the Ropa et of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

· Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Action and act by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

3.545.60 Sub Total GST(7.00%) 248.19 3.793.79 Total (SGD)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/05/2018 12:26	
Date Of Accident	10/05/2018 19:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	KEPPEL ROAD TOWARDS ANSON ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL3915K	
nsured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	201617200G	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model 3-1.5 SEDAN L SP.6EAT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

OFFICE-68014188

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

A29069766MKF

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KANG TECK GUAN

 NRIC No
 \$7011031H

 Date Of Birth
 29/03/1970

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 30/03/2005

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98765432

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address BENLOVE70@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLOCK 148 SILAT AVENUE

#08-14

Postcode

160148

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 10.05.2018 at about 1905 hours, I was driving my vehicle (A: SLL3915K) along Keppel Road towards Anson direction. The traffic was heavy, vehicle ahead of me was slowed down and stationary, so I followed suit. Suddenly, I felt an impact from the rear and realized that vehicle (B: SLN9443E) hit onto the rear portion of my vehicle. Vehicle A: 1 male and 3 female passengers onboard Vehicle B: no passenger onboard

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN9443E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

PIER MASSIMO MARRAS

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

82874916

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KANG TECK GUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLL3915K

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

mmbulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: | 1 - 05 - 2018 @ 04 20ks

Name: Sem Low NRIC/FIN No.: < 00+

NRIC/FIN No.: 5 8859896B

Reporting Centry Personnel's Signature

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

A: SLL 391516	
B: SLN 9443E	
3614 (-1752	A
	Keppel Road
	+ + + +
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	OF THE ACCIDENT
	Refer to GIA Report
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing parti	iculars are true in every respect.
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing parti	iculars are true in every respect.
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing parti	iculars are true in every respect. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: San Luci

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	7200G
Vehicle No.:	SLL3915K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	15 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	P520430787
Chassis No.:	JM6BN22A8H0143338
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$16,004.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Feb 2017
irst Registration Date:	23 Feb 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,004.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,253.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Feb 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,401.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,451.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,704.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 May 2018

OK

Trapist: To scom

Page 3 of 3

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article

Free Car Valuation

Unsure of how much your car is worth?

Let us tell you how much is the value - no charges & no obligations!

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just
\$58 until it's SOLD!

2013 Audi A3 1.4A Sportback At \$11K Depre Only!



1 Owner Sporty Grey! Fully Agent Premium Automobile Servicing Records Since Day1 AutoPrestige Gallery StarAd



Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

*

Make

Ways of Selling

Browse by Category

« Back (12) Next »

Sort b

22 vehicles

Mazda 3

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date:

Eng Cap

Mile

Search Selection

Mazda 3

Any

Any

2017

Any

0=9

Mazda 3 1.5A

\$76,800

\$7,960 /yr

26-May-2017

1,496 cc

7

\$10K Down Payment. Most Popular Mazda Sedan For Your Family And Daily Usage. Fuel Consumption At 15Km/Litre. Ver Non Smoker. Fuel Saving Yet Powerful Drive.

SmartCars Boutique Pte Ltd

Posted: 14-May-2018 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$69,000

\$7,200 /yr

10-Mar-2017

1,496 cc

8

Cheapest In The Market! Down Payment Start As Low As \$2800 Onwards, Welcome Old Car 1 To 1 Exchange Without Ca Like New Car, Under 3 Years Eurokars Warrenty

Posted: 13-May-2018 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$71,800

\$7,410 /yr

24-May-2017

1,496 cc

Q

Cheapest In The Market! \$0 Down Payment, Only Need To Pay Advance Installment, And Insurance! Meticulously Mainta Agent Warranty, Low Depreciation \$7k Only! Accident Free, ...

Heritage Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd

Posted: 13-May-2018 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda



Mazda 3 1.5A

\$75,800

\$7,620 /yr

31-Aug-2017

1,496 cc

One Owner, Low Mileage Done, Agent Warranty. View To Appreciate Showroom Condition. Call Now, Don't Miss.

Cycle & Carriage, Fulco Motor Dealer

Posted: 12-May-2018 Tags: 2017 Mazda 3, Mazda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Mazda

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle



Compare

WANTER G G. MOW



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00GW4

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date

May 10, 2018

Request Date

May 16, 2018

Due Date

May 23, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLL3915K

Make

TPVD MAZDA

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

ACE DRIVE PTE LTD 50 UBI AVENUE 3, #01-01/02 FRONTIER, 408866, Singapore 98166672

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844 jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		PRE-REPAIR I	NSPECTION REPORT	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref: CS3/ASM1800880	
	IENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 28-05-2018	
ATTN: JAS TAN		Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	SLN 9443E	Veh. Inspected	SLL 3915K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00GW4	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/05/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	NO FACE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	Make & Model	MAZDA 3 (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JM6BN22A8H0143338	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	108035 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
4.		Description of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	EREAR PORTION.	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	10/05/2018	Inspect Date / Time	15/05/2018 (09:51 AM)
	Survey held at	PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216		
	35.4X 218 50 DE 500 10 FEB 0			
5a.			Remarks	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V			

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM18008802/Ua3s2

Inspected By

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or fort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.